January to March 2024)

Vendor Name

Angel Track

CAPS / RESCUE

Cloud PCR

Emergency
Networking

Emergency
Reporting

EMS Consultants

EPR Systems
USA

ESO Solutions
First Due
Forte Holdings

Image Trend

OCI Software

Stryker / Sansio

TraumaSoft

ZOLL

Proportion of
Submissions

(Approximate)

3.30%

3.42%

0.02%

0.09%

0.76%

3.50%

0.53%

16.46%

2.70%

0.54%

18.13%

0.28%

15.81%

12.85%

21.61%

Passing
Percentage

100.00%

100.00%

83.00%

37.00%

100.00%

100.00%

91.00%

55.00%

100.00%

100.00%

97.00%

100.00%

100.00%

95.00%

100.00%

Score
Designation

Pass >90.00%

Period Pass

Period Pass

Period Fail

Period Fail

Period Pass

Period Pass

Period Pass

Period Fail

Period Pass

Period Pass

Period Pass

Period Pass

Period Pass

Period Pass

Period Pass

Comments

100.00% Ver
3.5.0

100.00% Ver
3.5.0

0.00% Ver
3.5.0

100.00% Ver
3.5.0

0.00% Ver
35.0

0.00% Ver
35.0

100.00% Ver
3.5.0

100.00% Ver
3.5.0

100.00% Ver
3.5.0

100.00% Ver
3.5.0

91.56% Ver
3.5.0

0.00% Ver
3.5.0

100.00% Ver
3.5.0

100.00% Ver
3.5.0

100.00% Ver
3.5.0



