January to March 2024)

Vendor Name	Proportion of Submissions (Approximate)	Passing Percentage	Score Designation Pass ≥ 90.00%	Comments
Angel Track	3.30%	100.00%	Period Pass	100.00% Ver 3.5.0
CAPS / RESCUE	3.42%	100.00%	Period Pass	100.00% Ver 3.5.0
Cloud PCR	0.02%	83.00%	Period Fail	0.00% Ver 3.5.0
Emergency Networking	0.09%	37.00%	Period Fail	100.00% Ver 3.5.0
Emergency Reporting	0.76%	100.00%	Period Pass	0.00% Ver 3.5.0
EMS Consultants	3.50%	100.00%	Period Pass	0.00% Ver 3.5.0
EPR Systems USA	0.53%	91.00%	Period Pass	100.00% Ver 3.5.0
ESO Solutions	16.46%	55.00%	Period Fail	100.00% Ver 3.5.0
First Due	2.70%	100.00%	Period Pass	100.00% Ver 3.5.0
Forte Holdings	0.54%	100.00%	Period Pass	100.00% Ver 3.5.0
Image Trend	18.13%	97.00%	Period Pass	91.56% Ver 3.5.0
OCI Software	0.28%	100.00%	Period Pass	0.00% Ver 3.5.0
Stryker / Sansio	15.81%	100.00%	Period Pass	100.00% Ver 3.5.0
TraumaSoft	12.85%	95.00%	Period Pass	100.00% Ver 3.5.0
ZOLL	21.61%	100.00%	Period Pass	100.00% Ver 3.5.0